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Наименование блюда Выход в гр. 

Завтрак 

Плов фруктовый 

кофейный напиток 

бутерброд с сыром 

 

2 завтрак - фрукты 

витаминизированный напиток 

 

Обед 

суп рыбный из консервы 

жаркое по домашнему 

салат 

сок 

хлеб, хлеб ржаной 

 

Полдник 

Суфле творожное 

кисломолочный продукт 

кондитерское изделие 

 

 

180 

200 

20/6/4 

 

65 

37,5 

 

 

200 

200 

50 

150 

40/37,5 

 

 

115 

150 

26 
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